Department of Music Events (performances, recitals, ensembles) 2016-2017

Wednesday, September 21, 2016
Thursday, September 22, 2016
Friday, September 23, 2016
Saturday, September 24, 2016
Saturday, October 1, 2016
Sunday, October 9, 2016
Wednesday, October 19, 2016
Sunday, October 23, 2016
Saturday, October 29, 2016
Saturday, November 12, 2016
Sunday, November 13, 2016
Tuesday, November 15, 2016
Wednesday, November 16, 2016
Friday, November 18, 2016
Saturday, November 19, 2016
Tuesday, November 22, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016
Wednesday, November 30, 2016
Friday, December 2, 2016
Saturday, December 3, 2016
Tuesday, December 6, 2016
Wednesday, January 18, 2017
Sunday, January 22, 2017
Saturday, January 28, 2017
Saturday, February 4, 2017
Sunday, February 5, 2017
Friday, February 10, 2017
Wednesday, February 15, 2017
Saturday, February 25, 2017
Tuesday, February 28, 2017
Wednesday, March 1, 2017
Wednesday, March 2, 2016
Friday, March 3, 2017
Saturday, March 4, 2017
Wednesday, March 8, 2017
Saturday, March 11, 2017
Wednesday, March 15, 2017
Wednesday, March 15, 2017
Sunday, April 9, 2017

Sunday, April 9, 2017
Tuesday, April 11, 2017
Saturday, April 15, 2017
Sunday, April 16, 2017
Sunday, April 16, 2017
Tuesday, April 18, 2017
Wednesday, April 19, 2017
Saturday, April 22, 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017
Sunday, April 23, 2017
Monday, April 24, 2017
Tuesday, April 25, 2017
Friday, April 28, 2017

Sunday, April 30, 2017
Wednesday, May 3, 2017
Thursday, May 4, 2017

Friday, May 5, 2017

Friday, May 5, 2017

Friday, May 5, 2017

Sunday, June 4, 2017

Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Symphony Orchestra

Department of Music Supper & Vespers (HPAC lobby)
Faculty Recital - Chi Yong Yun

Alumni Gala - University Singers/Wind Symphony
Sunday Music Series Concert - SMSO

Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Wind Symphony Fall Concert

Symphony Orchestra

Veteran's Day Choral Concert

Sunday Music Series Concert - Organ

Departmental Assembly - Chi Yong Yun - Showcase Recital

Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun
The Art of Oratorio - A Vespers

Wind Symphony Holiday Concert
Departmental Assembly - Karin Thompson
Piano Studio Recital - Chi Yong Yun

Senior Recital - Jonathan Doram

Trynchuk Studio Recital

Welcome Christmas Concert

Symphony Orchestra

Senior Graduate Recital - Ana Lozano
Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Sunday Music Series

Young Artist Concert

Wind Symphony Winter Concert

Sunday Music Series - Peter Cooper
Music/English Vespers

Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Sinfonietta

Departmental Assembly Recital Coord. Charles Reid
Music Festival: Band & Keyboard Mar 1-4
DOM Faculty Showcase Recital

Wind Symphony Vesper Concert

AU Band & Keyboard Festival Concert
Michigan SDA Elementary Ban & String Festival
Symphony Orchestra

Michigan SDA Conference Band & Keyboard Fstvl
Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Singer Actor Workshop

Senior Recital - Jake Willard

Departmental Assembly Recital - Ken Logan
Easter Choral Concert

Sunday Music Series - Carla Trynchuk & Elena Braslavsky
Senior Recital - Sulha Gang

Departmental Assembly Recital - Chi Yong Yun
Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun
Symphony Orchestra

Guest Violin Master Class - Andrew Koehler
Wind Symphony Spring Concert

SW Michigan Middle School Honor Band Concert
Senior Recital - Richard Clark

Trynchuk Studio Recital

Chamber Studio Recital

Senior Recital - Kara Kang

Senior Recital - Emily McAndrew

Senior Recital - Andrew Krause

Senior Recital - Kenneth Andrade

Senior Recital - Nathan Cogen

Senior Recital - Sinegugu Praise Katenga

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
11:30 AM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
11:30 AM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:15PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
PMC

HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
WTC

HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC
HPAC



