Department of Music Events (performances, recitals, ensembles) 2016-2017

Wednesday, September 21, 2016	Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Thursday, September 22, 2016	Symphony Orchestra	7:30 PM	HPAC
Friday, September 23, 2016	Department of Music Supper & Vespers (HPAC lobby)	6:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, October 1, 2016	Faculty Recital - Chi Yong Yun	8:00 PM 8:00 PM	HPAC HPAC
Saturday, October 1, 2016	Alumni Gala - University Singers/Wind Symphony		HPAC
Sunday, October 9, 2016	Sunday Music Series Concert - SMSO	4:00 PM	
Wednesday, October 19, 2016	Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC HPAC
Sunday, October 23, 2016 Saturday, October 29, 2016	Wind Symphony Orchastra	4:00 PM 8:00 PM	HPAC
• •	Symphony Orchestra	8:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, November 12, 2016	Veteran's Day Choral Concert	4:00 PM	PMC
Sunday, November 13, 2016	Sunday Music Series Concert - Organ	11:30 AM	HPAC
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Wednesday, November 16, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Chi Yong Yun - Showcase Recital Whitcomb Tower Concert Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Friday, November 18, 2016	The Art of Oratorio - A Vespers	7:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, November 19, 2016	Wind Symphony Holiday Concert	8:00 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, November 22, 2016	Departmental Assembly - Karin Thompson	11:30 AM	HPAC
Monday, November 28, 2016	Piano Studio Recital - Chi Yong Yun	5:00 PM	HPAC
Monday, November 28, 2016	Senior Recital - Jonathan Doram	7:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, November 30, 2016	Trynchuk Studio Recital	7:00 PM	HPAC
Friday, December 2, 2016	Welcome Christmas Concert	7:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, December 3, 2016	Symphony Orchestra	8:00 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, December 6, 2016	Senior Graduate Recital - Ana Lozano	5:30 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, January 18, 2017	Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Sunday, January 22, 2017	Sunday Music Series	4:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, January 28, 2017	Young Artist Concert	4:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, February 4, 2017	Wind Symphony Winter Concert	8:00 PM	HPAC
Sunday, February 5, 2017	Sunday Music Series - Peter Cooper	4:00 PM	HPAC
Friday, February 10, 2017	Music/English Vespers	7:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, February 15, 2017	Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Saturday, February 25, 2017	Sinfonietta	8:00 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, February 28, 2017	Departmental Assembly Recital Coord. Charles Reid	11:30 AM	HPAC
Wednesday, March 1, 2017	Music Festival: Band & Keyboard Mar 1-4		HPAC
Wednesday, March 2, 2016	DOM Faculty Showcase Recital	7:00 PM	HPAC
Friday, March 3, 2017	Wind Symphony Vesper Concert	7:30 PM	HPAC
Saturday, March 4, 2017	AU Band & Keyboard Festival Concert	4:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, March 8, 2017	Michigan SDA Elementary Ban & String Festival	7:00 PM	HPAC
Saturday, March 11, 2017	Symphony Orchestra	8:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, March 15, 2017	Michigan SDA Conference Band & Keyboard Fstvl	7:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, March 15, 2017	Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Sunday, April 9, 2017	Singer Actor Workshop	4:00 PM	HPAC
Sunday, April 9, 2017	Senior Recital - Jake Willard	7:30 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, April 11, 2017	Departmental Assembly Recital - Ken Logan	11:30 AM	HPAC
Saturday, April 15, 2017	Easter Choral Concert	8:00 PM	HPAC
Sunday, April 16, 2017	Sunday Music Series - Carla Trynchuk & Elena Braslavsky	4:00 PM	HPAC
Sunday, April 16, 2017	Senior Recital - Sulha Gang	7:30 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, April 18, 2017	Departmental Assembly Recital - Chi Yong Yun	11:30 AM	HPAC
Wednesday, April 19, 2017	Whitcomb Tower Recital Coord. Chi Yong Yun	6:30 PM	WTC
Saturday, April 22, 2017	Symphony Orchestra	8:30 PM	HPAC
Sunday, April 23, 2017	Guest Violin Master Class - Andrew Koehler	10:30 AM	HPAC
Sunday, April 23, 2017	Wind Symphony Spring Concert	4:00 PM	HPAC
Monday, April 24, 2017	SW Michigan Middle School Honor Band Concert	7:00 PM	HPAC
Tuesday, April 25, 2017	Senior Recital - Richard Clark	7:30 PM	HPAC
Friday, April 28, 2017	Trynchuk Studio Recital	1:30 PM	HPAC
Sunday, April 30, 2017	Chamber Studio Recital	8:00 PM	HPAC
Wednesday, May 3, 2017	Senior Recital - Kara Kang	5:15 PM	HPAC
Thursday, May 4, 2017	Senior Recital - Emily McAndrew	7:30 PM	HPAC
Friday, May 5, 2017	Senior Recital - Andrew Krause	12:00 PM	HPAC
Friday, May 5, 2017	Senior Recital - Kenneth Andrade	2:00 PM	HPAC
Friday, May 5, 2017	Senior Recital - Nathan Cogen	4:00 PM	HPAC
Sunday, June 4, 2017	Senior Recital - Sinegugu Praise Katenga	4:00 PM	HPAC